

Before: Shri D.V.Sawant,
Registrar (O.S.)/Prothonotary.

Date: 10th May, 2013.

.....

FOR REJECTION UNDER R.986 OF O.S.RULES:

WPL 2418-2012 Petrs. and their Adv. are absent.

P.C: The Petrs. and/or their Adv. to remove the Office objections on the petn. and get the same numbered and regd. on or before 14-06-2013, failing which the petn. to stand rejected under R.986 of O.S.Rules.

10-05-2013.

Registrar (O.S.)/Prothonotary.